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Summary

How well do you feel the IAA communicates with allotment holders?

14.0
10.5
7.0
3.5
0.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Poorly: 1 1 2.6%
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7 4 10.3%

8 7 17.9%

9 6 154%

Very well: 10 14  35.9%

How do you regularly find out about allotment news?

Allotment not...
IAA Newsletter

IAA website
Speaking wit...
Word of mou...

Other

0 5 10 15 20 25

Allotment noticeboard 22 56.4%
IAA Newsletter 26 66.7%


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1F2L_2LXx-XhXMMqsOEZ6NWzDU4iM9Qo53QNVVCp9ZgU?usp=forms_web_l#gid=1474126386
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IAA website 8 20.5%

Speaking with committee member(s) 14 35.9%
Word of mouth (other allotment holders) 24 61.5%
Other 1 2.6%

What methods have you _never_ used to find out about allotment news?

Allotment not...
IAA Newsletter

IAA website
Speaking wit...
Word of mou...

None - | hav...

0 4 8 12 16

Allotment noticeboard 8 20.5%

IAA Newsletter 4 10.3%

IAA website 17 43.6%

Speaking with committee member(s) 3 7.7%
Word of mouth (other allotment holders) 5 12.8%
None - | have used all of them 13 33.3%

Would you like to receive IAA news via Twitter?

\

Yes 3 7.7%
No 5 12.8%
| don't use Twiterr 31  79.5%

Would you like to receive IAA news via Facebook?



How useful do you find the monthly newsletter?
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Not useful: 1 2 51%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 1 2.6%
5 3 7.7%
6 2 5.1%
7 7 17.9%
8 5 12.8%
9 7 17.9%
Very useful: 10 12  30.8%

Should we continue publishing a newsletter?

Yes 33 84.6%

Yes, but change the frequency 6 154%
No 0 0%

Other 0 0%



How often should the newsletter be circulated?

What do you think is the best way to share urgent news?

Noticeboard 1 2.6%

Email 37 94.9%

Word of mouth 1 2.6%

Social Media (Twitter/Facebook) 0 0%
Other 0 0%

Number of daily responses

16
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Monthly
Bi-monthly
Quarterly
Bi-annually
Annually
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